

DANA POINT HISTORICAL SOCIETY Presents the First in a Series of Collectible Ornaments

~ 2014 ~ INAUGURAL ORNAMENT Commemorating the 25th Anniversary of The City of Dana Point's Incorporation



The Dana Point Historical Society is pleased to offer this collectible ornament to celebrate the City of Dana Point while establishing a new tradition for the Society and community.

Finished in brilliant 24K gold, proudly made in the U.S.A, and elegantly gift boxed with description enclosure, the ornament is a perfect gift. All proceeds support the Dana Point Historical Society, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, dedicated to preserving and celebrating our local history through many diverse and exciting projects, educational programs and events.

\$25.00 Each

(tax included)

Quantities are limited - Order your ornament today!

~ SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ORDER FORM ~

Order Form	TONT CALLAR	
Name/Business:		
Address:	City:	State:Zip:
Number of ornaments purchased: () X \$25.00 each (tax included) = \$ Check enclosed*: OR: Please charge my credit card: Visa Mastercard		
Account #	cw Code	Expires (mm/yy)
Print name exactly as it appears on the card		
Signature (required on all credit card orders)		
<ul> <li>I will pick up ornament(s) at the October Home Tour Registration at the DPHS Museum.</li> <li>I will pick up ornament(s) at the December Holiday Open House at the DPHS Museum.</li> <li>I will call to schedule an appointment to pick up ornament(s) during museum hours at the DPHS Museum.</li> <li>Phone: (949) 248-8121 - 33282 Golden Lantern St., Suite #104, Dana Point, CA 92629</li> <li>*Make checks payable to: Dana Point Historical Society</li> <li>Mail form and payment to: Dana Point Historical Society</li> <li>Attn: Ornament Program c/o Kirsten Reynolds</li> </ul>		
	P.O. Box 544 Dana Point, CA 92629	
For information contact the Historical Society at (949) 248-8121 or <u>communications@danapointhistorical.org</u> Visit our Website: <u>www.danapointhistorical.org</u>		
For Office Use Only:		
		Check #:
DPHS Member Accepting Order:		
Ornament(s) Received by:	Customer Signature	Date: